DC United 2019

ATLANTA UNITED FC
AUDI FIELD

REAL SALT LAKE
AUDI FIELD

Saturday, April 6, 2019 3:00PM ET
LOS ANGELES FOOTBALL CLUB
AUDI FIELD

ﬁ Tuesday, April 9, 2019 8:00PM ET

MONTREAL IMPACT
AUDI FIELD

Sunday, April 21, 2019 4:.00PM ET
NEW YORK CITY FC
AUDI FIELD

” Saturday, May 4, 2019 8:00PM ET
COLUMBUS CREW
AUDI FIELD

-
E Sunday, May 12, 2019 7:00PM ET
SPORTING KANSAS CITY
AUDI FIELD

@ Wednesday, May 29, 2019 8:00PM ET

CHICAGO FIRE
AUDI FIELD

Sunday, March 3, 2019 6:00PM ET

Saturday, March 16, 2019 8:00PM ET

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

ALL TICKETS MUST BE ORDERED TWO (2) WEEKS IN ADVANCE OF GAME

COMMUNITY
RECREATION

NSA ANNAPOLIS, Bldg. 46, 46 Bennion Road, Annapolis, MD 21402
(410) 293-9200



DC United 2019

CUAKES
k)

g

¥ Saturday, June 1, 2019 8:00PM ET
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES
AUDI FIELD

& Wednesday, June 26, 2019 8:00PM ET
ORLANDO CITY SC

AUDI FIELD
e
1}
Saturday, June 29, 2019 8:00PM ET
TORONTO FC
AUDI FIELD

wm=— Friday, July 12, 2019 7:00PM ET
&= NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION
AUDI FIELD

" Sunday, August 4, 2019 7:30PM ET
PHILADELPHIA UNION
AUDI FIELD

W Sunday, August 11, 2019 7:30PM ET
LA GALAXY
AUDI FIELD

Wednesday, August 21, 2019 8:00PM ET

NEW YORK RED BULLS
AUDI FIELD

Sunday, September 22, 2019 8:00PM ET
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC
AUDI FIELD

.@ Sunday, October 6, 2019 4:.00PM ET

AUDI FIELD

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(2) Tickets
$62.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

(4) Tickets
$124.00

ALL TICKETS MUST BE ORDERED TWO (2) WEEKS IN ADVANCE OF GAME

FC CINCINNATI

NSA ANNAPOLIS, Bldg. 46, 46 Bennion Road, Annapolis, MD 21402
(410) 293-9200


https://www.ticketmaster.com/event/1500563CF5507069?brand=dcunited&artistid=806390&landing=s&CFC_DC_UNITED_2B
https://www.ticketmaster.com/event/1500563CF6827099?brand=dcunited&artistid=806390&landing=s&CFC_DC_UNITED_2B
https://www.ticketmaster.com/event/1500563CF6F670B3?brand=dcunited&artistid=806390&landing=s&CFC_DC_UNITED_2B
https://www.ticketmaster.com/event/1500563CF74C70E9?brand=dcunited&artistid=806390&landing=s&CFC_DC_UNITED_2B

